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THRIVE. EVERY DAY

CITY OF JOHNSTON AUGUST MONTHLY BUILDING REPORT 2020

|No. | IProject Number | Ilssued Date Issued To | |Description Property Address I IVALUATION IFEE
1 2020000271 8/4/2020 GOLDEN HAMMER DECK 6453 THERESA DR $ 11,000.00 $ 19450
2 2020000494 8/12/2020 D.R. HORTON IOWA LLC NRC 9400 VALLEY PKWY $ 338,000.00 S 3,027.72
3 2020000500 8/19/2020 KOESTER CONSTRUCTION TENANT IMPROVEMENT 5525 MERLE HAY RD $ 131,355.00 $ 95850
4 2020000505 8/12/2020 D.R. HORTON IOWA LLC NRC 9333 VALLEY PKWY $ 261,000.00 S 2,688.92
5 2020000527 8/3/2020 NICKI HENSON FENCE 5408 NW 92ND $ - $ 50.00
6 2020000528 8/20/2020 DOWNING CONSTRUCTION REMODEL 5721 MERLE HAY RD $ 280,000.00 $ 1,500.00
7 2020000529 8/3/2020 DECK & DRIVE SOLUTIONS DECK 8917 VALLEY PKWY $ 12,000.00 $  205.00
8 2020000533 8/13/2020 LOGAN CONSTRUCTION CO DECK 7730 NEWBURN CIR $ 31,000.00 $  370.00
9 2020000551 8/12/2020 HUBBEL HOMES NRC 5345 CARTER $ 275,000.00 $  2,750.52
10 2020000560 8/14/2020 MARCO CONTRACTORS TENANT IMPROVEMENT 6105 MERLE HAY RD $ - $ 1,030.00
11 2020000570 8/18/2020 JERRY GLENN ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 6109 MERLE HAY RD S - S 25.00
12 2020000571 8/17/2020 HUBBEL HOMES NRC 9809 THORTON DR $ 283,000.00 S 2,840.72
13 2020000572 8/17/2020 CHESTNUT SIGNS SIGN 6105 MERLE HAY RD $ - $  121.00
14 2020000580 8/11/2020 JERRYS HOMES NRC 6101 MANCHESTER LN $ 181,000.00 S 2,326.92
15 2020000581 8/11/2020 JERRYS HOMES NRC 6105 MANCHESTER LN $ 187,000.00 $ 235332
16 2020000582 8/11/2020 JERRYS HOMES NRC 6107 MANCHESTER LN $ 181,000.00 S 2,326.92
17 2020000583 8/11/2020 JERRYS HOMES NRC 6111 MANCHESTER LN $ 187,000.00 $ 235332
18 2020000584 8/11/2020 JERRYS HOMES NRC 6115 MANCHESTER LN $ 181,000.00 S 2,326.92
19 2020000585 8/11/2020 JERRYS HOMES NRC 6119 MANCHESTER LN $ 187,000.00 $ 235332
20 2020000586 8/11/2020 JERRYS HOMES NRC 6100 MANCHESTER LN $ 181,000.00 S 2,326.92
21 2020000587 8/11/2020 JERRYS HOMES NRC 6104 MANCHESTER LN $ 187,000.00 $ 2,353.32
22 2020000588 8/11/2020 JERRYS HOMES NRC 6106 MANCHESTER LN $ 181,000.00 S 2,326.92
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2020000626

2020000627
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2020000630

2020000631

2020000635

2020000637

8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/12/2020
8/10/2020

8/7/2020

8/7/2020

8/6/2020

8/6/2020
8/17/2020
8/24/2020

8/6/2020

8/7/2020

8/7/2020
8/10/2020
8/26/2020
8/11/2020
8/19/2020
8/19/2020
8/26/2020
8/19/2020
8/20/2020
8/19/2020
8/27/2020

8/26/2020

JERRYS HOMES

JERRYS HOMES

JERRYS HOMES

MATT HEUTON

BRADBURY STAMM

BETTER BUILDERS LLC

SPECK USA

ANDREA HOLDSWORTH

RYAN GEARHART

BRADBURY STAMM

REDWOOD BUILDERS

GEORGE HOFMAN

TOM GOODMAN

FIRST CALL CONSTRUCTION

GARY ARMSTRONG

PATRICK TRACEY

JASMIN BACINOVIC

CHRISTINA BALSLEY

KNOX CONSTRUCTION

COLE HANSON

COVERS CONSTRUCTION

BETTER BUILDERS LLC

TERRY SCHALK

WAYNE JOHNSON

BALL TEAM LLC

NRC

NRC

NRC

NRC

GRADING

DECK

POOL

FENCE

FENCE

GRADING & FOUNDATION

NRC

FENCE

DECK

ADDITION

FENCE

DECK

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

POOL

DECK

DECK

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

DECK

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

POOL

TENANT IMPROVEMENT

6110 MANCHESTER LN

6114 MANCHESTER LN

6118 MANCHESTER LN

10216 HIDDEN VALLEY DR

5555 PIONEER PARKWAY

9819 BISCAYNE DR

9525 WICKHAM DR

9622 NW 70TH AVE

7343 DUSK DR

5555 PIONEER PARKWAY

9917 MARNEWOOD DR

10207 NW 80TH LN

9017 RIDGEVIEW DR

6400 HARBOR OAKS DR

7057 CAREY CT

10633 NW 74TH PL

5772 NW 50TH ST

7410 MOONLIGHT DR

10502 WINDSOR PKWY

7339 DAWN DR

5150 NW 55TH AVE

4796 NW 65TH AVE

8905 RIDGEVIEW DR

6806 AUBREY CT

10100 NW 62ND AVE 101

187,000.00

181,000.00

187,000.00

361,000.00

40,000.00

297,000.00

20,000.00

16,000.00

44,000.00

24,000.00

8,000.00

35,000.00

$

2,353.32

2,326.92

2,353.32

3,128.92

250.00

65.00

437.50

50.00

50.00

2,365.00

2,847.32

50.00

289.00

247.00

50.00

65.00

25.00

467.50

40.00

40.00

331.00

40.00

163.00

400.00

1,630.00
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2020000638

2020000639

2020000645

2020000646

2020000651

2020000652

2020000656

2020000657

2020000661

2020000663

2020000665

2020000667

8/18/2020
8/25/2020
8/28/2020
8/24/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/21/2020
8/26/2020
8/31/2020
8/26/2020
8/28/2020

8/27/2020

ABSOLUTE FENCE

VANDER ZWAGG BUILDERS

ORTON HOMES

DJ DOFF

BOS FENCING

CENTRAL IOWA FENCING

JASON BOYD

EUGENIA BARATTA

ANDREW MOSMAN

ADMIR VELIC

MICHAEL HOLDREN

MARINA DEVELOPMENT

FENCE

DECK

NRC

DECK

FENCE

FENCE

POOL

FENCE

BASEMENT

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

BASEMENT

GRADING PERMIT

9525 WICKHAM DR

9609 WICKHAM DR

5376 CARTER CT

7611 NW 95TH CT

10211 WINDSOR PKWY

6308 NW 95TH ST

6689 CERES CIR

6105 NW 61ST AVE

6504 NW 97TH ST

10402 STONEBRIDGE DR

6312 SUDBURY CT

5480 NW BEAVER DR

TOTAL

21,000.00

358,000.00

5,000.00

6,000.00

5,065,355.00

$

50.00

299.50

3,180.72

65.00

50.00

50.00

25.00

50.00

101.50

25.00

142.00

60.00

60,973.28



